
SS-AAEA 
CONTEST SCHEDULE

July 28th-29th 2024

SUN

MON

28

29

SS-AAEA Academic Bowl
Orientation

SS Paper Competition Finals

SS Academic Bowl (Day 1)

SS Academic Bowl Finals 

SS Spreadsheet Competition

Student Competition Waiting
Room

SS Academic Bowl (Day 2)

SS Business Meeting

9:00AM-
10:00AM

10:00AM-
12:00PM

1:00PM-
5:00PM

5:30PM-
6:00PM

10:00AM-
12:00PM

8:00AM-
5:00PM

8:00AM-
2:00PM

8:00PM-
9:00PM

Salon E

Audubon

Galvez, Audubon,
Beauregard, Jackson

Acadia

Beauregard

Regent

Audubon, Beauregard,
Jackson

Salon D

https://www.aaea.org/meetings/
2024-aaea-annual-meeting

New Orleans Marriott

6:00PM-
8:00PM

SS Social Activity
More information to come!


